2013 Harley-Davidson Retail Price Guide

SPORTSTER

XL 883L SuperLow

XL 883N Iron 883

XL 1200C Sportster 1200 Custom

XL 1200C Anniversary Sportster 1200 Custom
XL 1200X Forty-Eight

XL 1200V Seventy-Two

DYNA

FXDB Street Bob

FXDC Dyna Super Glide Custom

FXDC Anniversary Dyna Super Glide Custom
FXDF Fat Bob

FXDWG Dyna Wide Glide

FLD Switchback

SOFTAIL

FLSTC Heritage Softail Classic

FLSTC Anniversary Heritage Softail Classic
FLSTF Fat Boy

FLSTFB Fat Boy Lo

FLSTB Anniversary Fat Boy Lo

FLS Softail Slim

FLSTN Softail Deluxe

FXS Blackline

TOURING

FLHR Road King

FLHR Anniversary Road King

FLHRC Road King Classic

FLHTC Electra Glide Classic

FLHTCU Ultra Classic Electra Glide

FLHTK Electra Glide Ultra Limited

FLHTK Anniversary Electra Glide Ultra Limited
FLHX Street Glide

FLTRX Road Glide Custom

FLTRU Road Glide Ultra

VRSC

VRSCDX Night Rod Special
VRSCF V-Rod Muscle

CvVo

FLHRSE CVO Road King

FLHRSE Anniversary Road King

FXSBSE CVO Breakout

FLTRXSE CVO Road Glide Custom

FLTRXSE Anniversary CVO Road Glide Custom
FLHTCUSE CVO Ultra Classic Electra Glide

FLHTCUSE Anniversary CVO Ultra Classic Electra Glide

TRIKE

FLHTCUTG Tri Glide Ultra Classic

FLHTCUTG Anniversary Tri Glide Ultra Classic
*Prices on the Sportster (non-Anniversary models) and VRSC Families are $100 more in California; all other models are $200 more in California.
**Security Package consists of Smart Security on the Sportsters and Trikes, and Smart Security plus ABS on the other platforms.

14 ——— October 2012

VIVID
BLACK

$8,099
n/a
$10,499
n/a
$10,599
n/a

$12,999
$13,199
n/a

$15,499
$14,999
$16,199

$17,599
n/a

$16,999
$16,799
n/a

$15,699
$17,399
$15,599

$17,699
n/a

$19,899
$19,699
$21,799
$24,199
n/a

$19,799
$19,799
$22,799

$15,499
$15,149

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$30,999
n/a

COLOR

$8,414
$7,999
$10,814
n/a
$10,904
$10,699

$13,999
$13,599
n/a
$15,899
n/a
$16,599

$17,999
n/a

$17,399
$17,199
n/a

$16,099
$17,799
$15,999

$18,124
n/a

$20,299
$20,269
$22,389
$25,239
n/a

$20,309
$20,309
$23,389

$15,774
$15,474

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$31,839
n/a

TWO-TONE
COLOR

$8,624
n/a
$11,034
$11,699
n/a

n/a

13,729
$13,929
15,999
n/a
$15,729
n/a

$18,329
$20,799
$17,729
n/a

$19,499
n/a

$18,129
$16,124

$18,504
$20,999
$20,659
$20,699
$22,839
n/a
$25,999
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
$15,684

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$32,349
$33,499

www.thunderpress.net

CUSTOM
COLOR

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
11,024
11,424

13,729
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
$18,599
$16,799

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

$29,999
$30,999
$26,499
$32,999
$33,999
$37,599
$38,599

n/a
n/a

WHEEL
OPTIONS

n/a
n/a
n/a
STND
n/a
n/a

n/a
$460
STND
n/a
n/a
n/a

$510
STND
$710
n/a
n/a
n/a
$460
n/a

$460
STND
$460
$460
$460
n/a
STND
$460
$460
$460

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

CRUISE
CONTROL

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$295
STND
STND
$295
STND
STND
STND
$295
$295
STND

n/a
n/a

STND
STND
STND
STND
STND
STND
STND

STND
STND

SECURITY
PACKAGE**

$370
$370
$370
STND
$370
$370

$1,195
$1,195
STND

$1,195
$1,195
$1,195

$1,195
STND

$1,195
$1,195
STND

$1,195
$1,195
$1,195

$1,195
STND
STND
$1,195
$1,195
STND
STND
$1,195
$1,195
STND

$1,195
$1,195

STND
STND
STND
STND
STND
STND
STND

$370
$370




