## 2013 Harley-Davidson Retail Price Guide

	VIVID BLACK	COLOR	TWO-TONE COLOR	CUSTOM COLOR	WHEEL OPTIONS	CRUISE CONTROL	SECURITY PACKAGE*
PORTSTER							
. 883L SuperLow . 883N Iron 883	\$8,099 n/a	\$8,414 \$7,999	\$8,624 n/a	n/a n/a	n/a n/a	n/a n/a	\$370 \$370
1200C Sportster 1200 Custom	\$10,499	\$10,814	\$11,034	n/a n/a	n/a	n/a n/a	\$370 \$370
1200C Anniversary Sportster 1200 Custom	n/a	n/a	\$11,699	n/a	STND	n/a	STND
1200X Forty-Eight	\$10,599	\$10,904	n/a	11,024	n/a	n/a	\$370
1200V Seventy-Two	n/a	\$10,699	n/a	11,424	n/a	n/a	\$370
(NA							
DB Street Bob	\$12,999	\$13,999	13,729	13,729	n/a	n/a	\$1,195
DC Dyna Super Glide Custom	\$13,199	\$13,599	\$13,929	n/a	\$460	n/a	\$1,195
DC Anniversary Dyna Super Glide Custom	n/a	n/a	15,999	n/a	STND	n/a	STND
DF Fat Bob	\$15,499	\$15,899	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$1,195
DWG Dyna Wide Glide D Switchbąck	\$14,999 \$16,199	n/a \$16,599	\$15,729 n/a	n/a n/a	n/a n/a	n/a n/a	\$1,195 \$1,195
- SWILCHDACK	\$10,199	\$10,399	II/a	Пуа	II/a	II/a	\$1,193
OFTAIL							
STC Heritage Softail Classic	\$17,599	\$17,999	\$18,329	n/a	\$510	n/a	\$1,195
STC Anniversary Heritage Softail Classic	n/a	n/a	\$20,799	n/a	STND	n/a	STND
STF Fat Boy	\$16,999	\$17,399	\$17,729	n/a	\$710	n/a	\$1,195
STFB Fat Boy Lo	\$16,799	\$17,199	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$1,195
_STB Anniversary Fat Boy Lo _S Softail Slim	n/a \$15,600	n/a	\$19,499 n/a	n/a	n/a n/a	n/a n/a	STND \$1,195
STN Softail Deluxe	\$15,699 \$17,399	\$16,099 \$17,799	n/a \$18,129	n/a \$18,599	n/a \$460	n/a n/a	\$1,195 \$1,195
(S Blackline	\$15,599	\$15,999	\$16,124	\$16,799	n/a	n/a	\$1,195
<b>DURING</b> LHR Road King	\$17,699	\$18,124	\$18,504	n/a	\$460	\$295	\$1,195
HR Anniversary Road King	n/a	n/a	\$20,999	n/a	STND	STND	STND
HRC Road King Classic	\$19,899	\$20,299	\$20,659	n/a	\$460	STND	STND
HTC Electra Glide Classic	\$19,699	\$20,269	\$20,699	n/a	\$460	\$295	\$1,195
.HTCU Ultra Classic Electra Glide	\$21,799	\$22,389	\$22,839	n/a	\$460	STND	\$1,195
HTK Electra Glide Ultra Limited	\$24,199	\$25,239	n/a	n/a	n/a	STND	STND
HTK Anniversary Electra Glide Ultra Limited	n/a	n/a	\$25,999	n/a	STND	STND	STND
HX Street Glide	\$19,799 \$10,700	\$20,309	n/a	n/a	\$460	\$295	\$1,195 \$1,105
TRX Road Glide Custom TRU Road Glide Ultra	\$19,799 \$22,799	\$20,309 \$23,389	n/a n/a	n/a n/a	\$460 \$460	\$295 STND	\$1,195 STND
RSC							
RSCDX Night Rod Special	\$15,499	\$15,774	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$1,195
SCF V-Rod Muscle	\$15,149	\$15,474	\$15,684	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$1,195
10 HDSE CVO Bood King	n/c	r- /-		<b>#00.000</b>	/-	OTALO	OTNE
.HRSE CVO Road King .HRSE Anniversary Road King	n/a n/a	n/a n/a	n/a n/a	\$29,999 \$30,999	n/a n/a	STND STND	STND STND
SBSE CVO Breakout	n/a n/a	n/a n/a	n/a n/a	\$30,999 \$26,499	n/a n/a	STND	STND
TRXSE CVO Road Glide Custom	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$32,999	n/a	STND	STND
TRXSE Anniversary CVO Road Glide Custom	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$33,999	n/a	STND	STND
HTCUSE CVO Ultra Classic Electra Glide	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$37,599	n/a	STND	STND
HTCUSE Anniversary CVO Ultra Classic Electra Glide	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$38,599	n/a	STND	STND
RIKE FLHTCUTG Tri Glide Ultra Classic	\$30,999	\$31,839	\$32 340	n/a	n/a	STND	\$370
	<b>Ψ</b> 30,333	কত।,০১৪	\$32,349	n/a	n/a	SIND	<b>Φ3/U</b>
FLHTCUTG Anniversary Tri Glide Ultra Classic	n/a	n/a	\$33,499	n/a	n/a	STND	\$370

**14** — October 2012 \_